
event burgeevenue burgee
17. Gebirgssegler Cup 2024

22.04 - 25.04.2024

R1 - ORC Fleet at 15:05:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:55:00, Distance: 20

Rank Fleet Boat Class HelmName CrewName TCF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 ORC AQUA NOMIS XP-44 Resch Niko UYCWö 1.2170 11:55:00 14:20:01 2:25:01 2:56:29 1.0

2 ORC BELAVITA Dufor 460 GL Dieplinger Thomas Attersee Yachting // SCAtt // YCA Crew Oberösterreich 1.1173 11:55:00 14:33:01 2:38:01 2:56:33 2.0

3 ORC JOKER J-109 Dittrich Christof YCA Kärnten // UYCWö 1.0879 11:55:00 14:38:53 2:43:53 2:58:17 3.0

4 ORC ROTGIPFLER Elan S5 Chabina Claus KYC 1.1513 11:55:00 14:30:06 2:35:06 2:58:34 4.0

5 ORC VENTO CADELA DC1200 Pfann Christian Vento Cadela Sailing // s4o 1.1327 11:55:00 14:36:36 2:41:36 3:03:03 5.0

6 ORC COMPANERA Hanse 445 Hofer Christian HOVAL // YCA Crew Steiermark 1.1122 11:55:00 14:44:28 2:49:28 3:08:29 6.0

7 ORC WINDSPIEL Solaris 42 Kattinger Thomas UYCNs 1.1673 11:55:00 14:41:10 2:46:10 3:13:58 7.0

8 ORC WINDRAUSCH Pogo 36 Weber Roland s4o 1.2024 11:55:00 14:48:34 2:53:34 3:28:42 8.0

R2 - ORC Fleet at 15:05:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:45:00, Distance: 20

Rank Fleet Boat Class HelmName CrewName TCF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 ORC VENTO CADELA DC1200 Pfann Christian Vento Cadela Sailing // s4o 1.1327 11:45:00 15:35:58 3:50:58 4:21:37 1.0

2 ORC AQUA NOMIS XP-44 Resch Niko UYCWö 1.2170 11:45:00 15:22:24 3:37:24 4:24:35 2.0

3 ORC BELAVITA Dufor 460 GL Dieplinger Thomas Attersee Yachting // SCAtt // YCA Crew Oberösterreich 1.1173 11:45:00 15:41:51 3:56:51 4:24:38 3.0

4 ORC ROTGIPFLER Elan S5 Chabina Claus KYC 1.1513 11:45:00 15:35:05 3:50:05 4:24:54 4.0

5 ORC WINDSPIEL Solaris 42 Kattinger Thomas UYCNs 1.1673 11:45:00 15:32:55 3:47:55 4:26:03 5.0

6 ORC COMPANERA Hanse 445 Hofer Christian HOVAL // YCA Crew Steiermark 1.1122 11:45:00 15:55:23 4:10:23 4:38:29 6.0

7 ORC WINDRAUSCH Pogo 36 Weber Roland s4o 1.2024 11:45:00 15:50:17 4:05:17 4:54:56 7.0

8 ORC JOKER J-109 Dittrich Christof YCA Kärnten // UYCWö 1.0879 DSQ 9.0

R3 - ORC Fleet at 15:05:00



Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:05:00, Distance: 20

Rank Fleet Boat Class HelmName CrewName TCF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 ORC AQUA NOMIS XP-44 Resch Niko UYCWö 1.2170 15:05:00 17:07:41 2:02:41 2:29:18 1.0

2 ORC ROTGIPFLER Elan S5 Chabina Claus KYC 1.1513 15:05:00 17:23:28 2:18:28 2:39:25 2.0

3 ORC VENTO CADELA DC1200 Pfann Christian Vento Cadela Sailing // s4o 1.1327 15:05:00 17:26:11 2:21:11 2:39:55 3.0

4 ORC JOKER J-109 Dittrich Christof YCA Kärnten // UYCWö 1.0879 15:05:00 17:42:19 2:37:19 2:51:09 4.0

5 ORC COMPANERA Hanse 445 Hofer Christian HOVAL // YCA Crew Steiermark 1.1122 15:05:00 17:43:28 2:38:28 2:56:15 5.0

6 ORC BELAVITA Dufor 460 GL Dieplinger Thomas Attersee Yachting // SCAtt // YCA Crew Oberösterreich 1.1173 15:05:00 17:44:23 2:39:23 2:58:05 6.0

7 ORC WINDRAUSCH Pogo 36 Weber Roland s4o 1.2024 15:05:00 17:40:17 2:35:17 3:06:43 7.0

8 ORC WINDSPIEL Solaris 42 Kattinger Thomas UYCNs 1.1673 DNC 9.0

Scoring codes used

Code Description Points

DNC Did not come to the starting area 9

DSQ Disqualification 9
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